Charitable Contributions

Animal Welfare Society of NJ
Young Survival Coalition
AmeriCares Foundation, Inc
United Fund of Westfield
WHYY, Inc.

American Cancer Society

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Alzheimers Disease and Ralated
Disorders Association

Hidden Valley High School

Spece-Chapin Services to Families

and Children
ADL

Magenta Entertainment

HUAXIA EDISON CHINESE SCHOOL HUAXIA EDISON CHINESE SCHOOL

The Opportunity Network

CSU Chico University Foundation CSU Chico University Foundation

Milagro House

Animal Welfare Society of NJ
Young Survival Coalition
AmeriCares Foundation, Inc
United Fund of Westfield
WHYY, Inc.

American Cancer Society

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Alzheimers Disease and Ralated
Disorders Association

Hidden Valley High School

Spece-Chapin Services to Families

and Children
ADL

Magenta Entertainment

The Opportunity Network

Milagro House

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

Daiichi-Sankyo

|

$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$100.00

$6,000.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,000.00



Charitable Contributions

Daiichi-Sankyo

|

ACR Health

The Wardlaw-Hartridge School

Northstar Pet Rescue

Newark Academy
Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Redondo Beach Educational
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation
The ARC of Union County
York College of PA
Samaritan's Purse

Rodale Institute

Yeshiva Shaar Hatorah

St. Jude Childrens Hospital
Mendham Township Library

AMERICARES

ACR Health

The Wardlaw-Hartridge School

Northstar Pet Rescue

Newark Academy
Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Redondo Beach Educational
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation
The ARC of Union County
York College of PA
Samaritan's Purse

Rodale Institute

Yeshiva Shaar Hatorah

St. Jude Childrens Hospital
Mendham Township Library

AMERICARES

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program
DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program

DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

$400.00
$4,000.00
$750.00

$4,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$125.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$16,135.00



Charitable Contributions

Vintage Computer Federation

Clay Youth League, Inc.
Naomi Berrie Diabetes Center,
Columbia University (Trustees of

Columbia University in the City of

New York/ Columbia University
Department of Surgery)
Millburn/Short Hills Volunteer
First Aid Squad

Ridgewood Concert Band
Monmouth Civic Chorus
Interfaith Food Pantry

FISH Hospitality Program
Clifton Mustang Band Parents
Association

Pleasant Valley Productions, Inc.
PALS Programs
Mahwah Fire Co. 4

The Wardlaw-Hartridge School

Vintage Computer Federation

Clay Youth League, Inc.
Naomi Berrie Diabetes Center,
Columbia University (Trustees of

Columbia University in the City of

New York/ Columbia University
Department of Surgery)
Millburn/Short Hills Volunteer
First Aid Squad

Ridgewood Concert Band
Monmouth Civic Chorus
Interfaith Food Pantry

FISH Hospitality Program
Clifton Mustang Band Parents
Association

Pleasant Valley Productions, Inc.
PALS Programs
Mahwah Fire Co. 4

The Wardlaw-Hartridge School

DSI Volunteer Commitment Program
DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

DSl Volunteer Commitment Program

DSI Volunteer Commitment Program
DSl Volunteer Commitment Program
DSl Volunteer Commitment Program
DSl Volunteer Commitment Program

DSl Volunteer Commitment Program

DSI Volunteer Commitment Program
DSI Volunteer Commitment Program
DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

Daiichi-Sankyo

|

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00



Charitable Contributions

Daiichi-Sankyo

|

Montgomery Township Baseball Montgomery Township Baseball DSl Volunteer Commitment Program

League League $1,000.00
DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

North Hunterdon Wrestling Club  North Hunterdon Wrestling Club $1,000.00
DSI Volunteer Commitment Program

PALS Programs PALS Programs $1,000.00

Spring Reins of Life Spring Reins of Life DSl Volunteer Commitment Program $1,000.00

ISKCON of Central NJ ISKCON of Central NJ DSI Volunteer Commitment Program $1,000.00

The Children's School The Children's School DSI Volunteer Commitment Program $1,000.00

U.S. Pain Foundation U.S. Pain Foundation Charitable Contribution $20,000.00



