

Name of Recipient	Program Name	Program Description	Amount
Animal Welfare Society of NJ	Animal Welfare Society of NJ	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$100.00
Young Survival Coalition	Young Survival Coalition	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$500.00
AmeriCares Foundation, Inc	AmeriCares Foundation, Inc	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
United Fund of Westfield	United Fund of Westfield	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$300.00
WHYY, Inc.	WHYY, Inc.	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$100.00
American Cancer Society	American Cancer Society	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$100.00
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
Alzheimers Disease and Ralated Disorders Association	Alzheimers Disease and Ralated Disorders Association	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$500.00
Hidden Valley High School	Hidden Valley High School	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$100.00
Spece-Chapin Services to Families and Children	Spece-Chapin Services to Families and Children	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$6,000.00
ADL	ADL	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$100.00
Magenta Entertainment	Magenta Entertainment	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
- HUAXIA EDISON CHINESE SCHOOL	HUAXIA EDISON CHINESE SCHOOL	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
The Opportunity Network	The Opportunity Network	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
CSU Chico University Foundation		DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
Milagro House	Milagro House	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$2,000.00

1



Name of Recipient	Program Name	Program Description	Amount
ACR Health	ACR Health	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$400.00
The Wardlaw-Hartridge School	The Wardlaw-Hartridge School	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$4,000.00
Northstar Pet Rescue	Northstar Pet Rescue	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$750.00
Newark Academy	Newark Academy	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$4,000.00
Massachusetts Institute of Technology	Massachusetts Institute of Technology	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
Redondo Beach Educational	Redondo Beach Educational	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$500.00
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation	Cystic Fibrosis Foundation	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$100.00
The ARC of Union County	The ARC of Union County	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
York College of PA	York College of PA	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
Samaritan's Purse	Samaritan's Purse	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$300.00
Rodale Institute	Rodale Institute	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$125.00
Yeshiva Shaar Hatorah	Yeshiva Shaar Hatorah	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
St. Jude Childrens Hospital	St. Jude Childrens Hospital	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$500.00
Mendham Township Library	Mendham Township Library	DSI Employee Matching Gifts Program	\$1,000.00
AMERICARES	AMERICARES	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$16,135.00



Name of Recipient	Program Name	Program Description	Amount
Vintage Computer Federation	Vintage Computer Federation	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Clay Youth League, Inc.	Clay Youth League, Inc.	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Naomi Berrie Diabetes Center, Columbia University (Trustees of Columbia University in the City of New York/ Columbia University Department of Surgery)	Naomi Berrie Diabetes Center, Columbia University (Trustees of Columbia University in the City of New York/ Columbia University Department of Surgery)	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Millburn/Short Hills Volunteer First Aid Squad	Millburn/Short Hills Volunteer First Aid Squad	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Ridgewood Concert Band	Ridgewood Concert Band	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Monmouth Civic Chorus	Monmouth Civic Chorus	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Interfaith Food Pantry	Interfaith Food Pantry	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
FISH Hospitality Program	FISH Hospitality Program	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Clifton Mustang Band Parents Association	Clifton Mustang Band Parents Association	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Pleasant Valley Productions, Inc.	Pleasant Valley Productions, Inc.	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
PALS Programs	PALS Programs	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Mahwah Fire Co. 4	Mahwah Fire Co. 4	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
The Wardlaw-Hartridge School	The Wardlaw-Hartridge School	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00



Name of Recipient	Program Name	Program Description	Amount
Montgomery Township Baseball League	Montgomery Township Baseball League	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
North Hunterdon Wrestling Club	North Hunterdon Wrestling Club	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
PALS Programs	PALS Programs	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
Spring Reins of Life	Spring Reins of Life	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
ISKCON of Central NJ	ISKCON of Central NJ	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
The Children's School	The Children's School	DSI Volunteer Commitment Program	\$1,000.00
U.S. Pain Foundation	U.S. Pain Foundation	Charitable Contribution	\$20,000.00